Incident Date Report Number

8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021

8/22/2021

8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021

8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021

8/22/2021

RMP21-006341

RMP21-006342
RMP21-006343

RMP21-006344

RMP21-006345

RMP21-006346
RMP21-006347

RMP21-006348

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3504 PLUM GROVE DR
5386 BAYBERRY CT
2306 ROBIN LN

5280 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

APPROX LOC:1701
ALGONQUIN RD

1701 ALGONQUIN RD
4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4724 ARBOR DR
4734 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
2508 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
4732 ARBOR DR
4732 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 3401
ALGONQUIN RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR

Location Name

MOTEL 6

MERIDIAN BANQUETS

CLEARBROOK CENTER

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL
INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD PARTY

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD PARTY

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD PARTY
TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/23/2021 9:01:26 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/22/2021 APPROX LOC:3839 WEST ST MARY COPTIC ORTHODOX WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

FRONTAGE RD CHURCH
8/22/2021 4405 SYCAMORE LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021 RMP21-006349 1460 GOLF RD WALMART ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/22/2021 W FRONTAGE RD / SPECIAL

ALGONQUIN RD
8/22/2021 4005 WREN LN AMBULANCE CALL
8/22/2021 RMP21-006350 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021 1669 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/22/2021 RMP21-006351 900 CARNEGIE ST HYPER MICROSYSTEMS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021 RMP21-006352 4412 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS HIT AND RUN SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021 RMP21-006353 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST

LAKE

8/22/2021 RMP21-006354 PLUM GROVE RD / MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

EUCLID AVE
8/22/2021 3500 OWL DR AMBULANCE CALL
8/22/2021 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
8/22/2021 RMP21-006355 1402 GOLF RD POTBELLY SANDWICH SHOP SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021 RMP21-006356 4500 KINGS WALK DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021 RMP21-006357 2707 ROHLWING RD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/23/2021 9:01:26 AM



