



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/22/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006341</b>	3504 PLUM GROVE DR		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021		5386 BAYBERRY CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006342</b>	2306 ROBIN LN		SPECIAL	
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006343</b>	5280 OLD PLUM GROVE RD		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/22/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/22/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/22/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006344</b>	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006345</b>	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD PARTY	CITATION ISSUED
8/22/2021		2508 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006346</b>	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD PARTY	
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006347</b>	APPROX LOC: 3401 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006348</b>	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/22/2021		APPROX LOC:3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD	ST MARY COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021		4405 SYCAMORE LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006349</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/22/2021		W FRONTAGE RD / ALGONQUIN RD		SPECIAL	
8/22/2021		4005 WREN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006350</b>	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021		1669 ALGONQUIN RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006351</b>	900 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006352</b>	4412 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	HIT AND RUN	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006353</b>	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006354</b>	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021		3500 OWL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/22/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006355</b>	1402 GOLF RD	POTBELLY SANDWICH SHOP	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006356</b>	4500 KINGS WALK DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/22/2021	<b>RMP21-006357</b>	2707 ROHLWING RD		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST